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Appendix C: Water Quality Contacts, Alabama Cooperative
Extension System (ACES)

If you want to know about: Contact:

Animal Waste Management

Alternative uses.................................................................................(Feed supplement)
B. G. Ruffin
Animal Science
(334-844-1559)
BRUFFIN@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

(Potting media)
James O. Donald
Agricultural Engineering
(334-844-4181)
JDONALD@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

(Biogas production)
Dave Hill*
Agricultural Engineering
(334-841-4181)
DHILL@AG.AUBURN.EDU

Farm structures .................................................................................(Lagoons)
Ted Tyson 
Agricultural Engineering
(334-844-3542)
TTYSON@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

(Buildings)
James O. Donald
Agricultural Engineering
(334-844-4181)
JDONALD@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

(Composters, burial pits, incinerators)
James O. Donald
Agricultural Engineering
(334-844-4181)
JDONALD@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

(Rendering, fermentation)
John Blake
Poultry Science
(334-844-2640)
JBLAKE@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Waste and wastewater recycling and treatment ................................Thomas A. McCaskey*
Animal Science
(334-844-1518)
TMCCASKE@AG.AUBURN.EDU
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Land application. ..............................................................................(Nutrient management)
Charles C. Mitchell, Jr.
Agronomy and Soils
(334-844-5489)
CMITCHEL@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

(Equipment calibration)
Charles Ogburn
Agricultural Engineering
(334-844-4181)
COGBURN@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

(Lagoon pumping)
Ted Tyson 
Agricultural Engineering
(334-844-3542)
TTYSON@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Environmental Policy And Public Policy Education

Ag-law and regulations ......................................................................James R. Hurst*
Agricultural Economics and Rural Sociology
(334-844-5616)
JHURST@AG.AUBURN.EDU

Socio-economic impacts ...................................................................Harry B. Strawn
Extension Economist
(334-844-3688)
HSTRAWN@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Conner Bailey*
Agricultural Economics and Rural Sociology
(334-844-5632)
CBAILEY@AG.AUBURN.EDU

Sustainable agriculture......................................................................James L. Novak
Agricultural Economics and Rural Sociology
(334-844-3512)
JNOVAK@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Water policy education and natural resource economics. .................W. Robert Goodman
Agricultural Economics and Rural Sociology
(334-844-5633)
WGOODMAN@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

General education. ............................................................................Hosea Nall
Alabama A&M Water Quality 
(205 -851-5710)
HNALL@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Erosion-Sediment Control

Forestry .............................................................................................Kathryn Flynn
Forestry
(334-844-1036)
KFLYNN@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Pasture systems .................................................................................Donald M. Ball
Agronomy and Soils
(334-844-5491)
DBALL@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU
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Row crop systems .............................................................................James E. Hairston
Agronomy and Soils
(334-844-3973)
JHAIRSTO@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Fish Pond Problems...............................................................................John W. Jensen
Fisheries and AlliedAquacultures
(334-844-9211)
JJENSEN@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Michael P. Masser
Fisheries and Allied Aquacultures
(334-844-9312)
MMASSER@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Land Application Of Wastes, Wastewaters, And Sludges .................Charles C. Mitchell, Jr.
Agronomy and Soils
(334-844-5489)
CMITCHEL@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Ted Tyson 
Agricultural Engineering
(334-844-3542)
TTYSON@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Pests And Pesticide Management

Pesticide use and safety ....................................................................G. Talmadge Balch
Pesticide Education 
(334-844-6390)
GBALCH@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Container disposal.............................................................................Jesse C. LaPrade
Environmental Education 
(334-844-5533)
JLAPRADE@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Fisheries ............................................................................................John W. Jensen
Fisheries and Allied Aquacultures
(334-844-9211)
JJENSEN@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Forestry .............................................................................................Kenneth L. McNabb
Forestry
(334-844-1044)
KMCNABB@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Forestry (Nurseries) ..........................................................................John R. McVay
Entomology
(334-844-6395)
JMCVAY@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Fungicides.........................................................................................William S. Gazaway
Plant Pathology
(334-844-5505)
WGAZAWAY@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Herbicides .........................................................................................John Everest
Agronomy and Soils
(334-844-5493)
JEVEREST@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU
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Home.................................................................................................Kathy Flanders
Entomology
(334-844-6393)
KFLANDER@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Insecticides........................................................................................Geoffrey W. Zehnder
Entomology
(334-844-4940)
GZEHNDER@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Livestock and poultry .......................................................................Gene R. Strother
Entomology
(334-844-6398)
GSTROTHE@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Ornamental crops and turf ................................................................Patricia P. Cobb
Entomology
(334-844-6392)
PCOBB@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Nutrient Management

Aquaculture crops .............................................................................Michael P. Masser
Fisheries and Allied Aquacultures
(334-844-9312)
MMASSER@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Fertigation-chemigation....................................................................Ted Tyson 
Agricultural Engineering
(334-844-3542)
TTYSON@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Forest nurseries .................................................................................Kenneth L. McNabb
Forestry
(334-844-1044)
KMCNABB@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Horticultural crops ............................................................................Kenneth Tilt
Horticulture
(334-844-5484)
KTILT@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Row crops .........................................................................................Charles C. Mitchell, Jr.
Agronomy and Soils
(334-844-5489)
CMITCHEL@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Turf ...................................................................................................Coleman Y. Ward
Horticulture
(334-844-5479)
CWARD@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU
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Residential And Municipal Waste Management

Composting.......................................................................................J. David Williams
Horticulture
(334-844-5481)
JDWILLIA@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Household waste management (Recycling)......................................Genta Speakman
Home Environment 
(334-844-2236)
GSPEAKMA@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Oil recycling .....................................................................................Jesse LaPrade
Environmental Education 
(334-844-5533)
JLAPRADE@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Risk Management-Assessment .............................................................Jesse LaPrade
Environmental Education 
(334-844-5533)
JLAPRADE@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

James L. Novak
Agricultural Economics and Rural Sociology
(334-844-4962)
JNOVAK@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Stream Monitoring (Water Watch) Program .....................................William D. Davies*
Fisheries and Allied Aquacultures
(334-844-9311)
WDAVIES@AG.AUBURN.EDU

William G. Deutsch*
Fisheries and Allied Aquacultures
(334-844-4786)
WDEUTSCH@AG.AUBURN.EDU

Water Conservation And Management

Ag-rural (Irrigation) ..........................................................................Larry M. Curtis
Agricultural Engineering
(334-844-3543)
LCURTIS@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Ted Tyson 
Agricultural Engineering
(334-844-3542)
TTYSON@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Greenhouse crops..............................................................................Briget Behe*
Horticulture
(334-844-3030)
BBEHE@AG.AUBURN.EDU

Household (Indoors) .........................................................................Genta J. Speakman
Home Environment 
(334-844-2236)
GSPEAKMA@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU
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Home landscape (Outdoors) .............................................................Kenneth M. Tilt
Horticulture
(334-844-5484)
KTILT@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Nursery crops....................................................................................Charles H. Gilliam*
Horticulture
(334-844-3045)
CGILLIAM@AG.AUBURN.EDU

Well Water-Wellhead Protection

Water testing .....................................................................................James E. Hairston
Agronomy and Soils
(334-844-3973)
JHAIRSTO@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Ramble Ankumah*
Tuskegee University
Water Quality
(334-727-8400)
RANKUMAH@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

William Hodge
Tuskegee University 
Water Quality 
(334-724-4450)
WHODGE@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Water treatment.................................................................................James E. Hairston
Agronomy and Soils
(334-844-3973)
JHAIRSTO@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

William Hodge
Tuskegee University
Water Quality 
(334-724-4450)
WHODGE@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Watershed management (Agricultural and urban) ............................James E. Hairston
Agronomy and Soils
(334-844-3973)
JHAIRSTO@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Watershed management (Forestry) ...................................................Kathryn Flynn
Forestry
(334-844-1036)
KFLYNN@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Watershed management (Special project areas) ...............................Jesse LaPrade
Hydrologic Unit Area Coordinator
334-844-5533
JLAPRADE@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU
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Wetlands

Natural wetlands ...............................................................................Kathryn Flynn
Forestry
(334-844-1036)
KFLYNN@ACENET.AUBURN.EDU

Constructed wetlands........................................................................Thomas A. McCaskey*
Animal Science
(334-844-1518)
TMCCASKE@AG.AUBURN.EDU

*University professionals that do not hold Extension appointments.


